o33°SMEY

SMPRO1

Produktgrupp
Produktbeskrivning

Typ

Kromat stal

Koksmaskin

Chrome steel bodyAnodized
dluminium alloy rolls 10 setting to
adjust dough thickness (from 4,8 mm
at n.0 setting to 0,6 mm atn. 9
setting).Max dough width: 140
mmNot dishwasher safe Small brush
for cleaning included. Suitable for
SMF01/02/03/13.

Pastavals

10 instdallningar for att justera degtjocklek
(frdn 4,8 mm vid n.0-instdllning till 0,6 mm vid n. 9-instdllning).

Max degbredd: 140 mm
EJ diskmaskinssdker

Liten borste for rengéring ingar

Logistisk information

EAN-kod

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Produktmatt (H x W x D)

8017709197063
240 mm

85 mm

54 mm
54x240x85 mm
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